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Assist - Other20BA009222 Bolster Ave10/29/20   6:57

Directed Patrol - Motor Vehicle20BA009221 Brooklyn St10/29/20   6:43

Suspicious Event20BA009220 N Main St10/29/20   4:41

Alarm - Security20BA009219 Tremont St10/29/20   4:32

Traffic Stop20BA009218 S Main St10/29/20   1:07

Traffic Stop20BA009217 Washington St / City Hall Park10/29/20   0:45

Traffic stop on Washington St. for defective equipment

Overdose20BA009216 Averill St10/29/20   0:21

Overdose on Averill St.

911 Hangup20BA009215 Branch St10/29/20   0:18

Animal Problem20BA009214 Highgate Drive10/28/20  23:16

Animal complaint on Highgate Drive.

Noise20BA009213 Merchant St10/28/20  23:09

Noise20BA009212 Berlin St10/28/20  23:07

Noise complaint on Berlin St.

Supervisory Duties - Case review20BA009211 Fourth St10/28/20  23:01

Supervisory Duties- Case Review

Property - Lost20BA009210 Fourth St10/28/20  21:28

Welfare Check20BA009209 Short Street10/28/20  21:19

Welfare check on Short St.

Noise20BA009208 Madison Ave10/28/20  21:16

Suspicious vehicle on Madison Ave.

Assist - Agency20BA009207 East St10/28/20  20:46

Agency assist on East Street.

Traffic Stop20BA009206 N Main St / Pearl St10/28/20  20:28

Traffic stop on Keith Avenue for misuse of plates

Threats/Harassment20BA009205 Daniels Drive10/28/20  20:07

Report of threatening messages taken over the phone

Traffic Stop20BA009204 N Main Street10/28/20  19:19

Traffic stop for an invalid reg. sticker on plate on North Main St.

Traffic Stop20BA009203 Prospect St10/28/20  19:12

Traffic Stop20BA009202 Eastern Ave10/28/20  18:47
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Traffic Stop20BA009201 Bergeron Street10/28/20  17:44

Traffic stop for speeding on Allen St.

TRO/FRO Violation20BA009200 Fourth St10/28/20  16:49

Restraining order violation on Berlin St

Assist - Other20BA009199 West St10/28/20  16:30

Assist - Other20BA009198 Green Acres10/28/20  16:20

assist other Barre City

Accident - Non Reportable20BA009197 N Main St / Depot Sq10/28/20  15:50

Theft of Service20BA009196 N Main St10/28/20  15:35

Fraud20BA009195 Merchant St10/28/20  14:52

TRO/FRO Violation20BA009194 Harrington Ave10/28/20  14:43

Surveillance20BA009193 Fourth St10/28/20  14:20

Surveillance20BA009192 Fourth St10/28/20  14:19

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009191 Washington St / AJ Sunoco10/28/20  14:09

mv complaint barre city

VIN verification20BA009190 Fourth St10/28/20  14:05

Accident - LSA20BA009189 Pearl St10/28/20  13:57

Assist - Agency20BA009188 Beckley St10/28/20  13:26

agency assist barre city

Fraud20BA009187 Maple Ave10/28/20  12:48

Traffic Stop20BA009186 RT 62 / Berlin Town Line10/28/20  12:09

Assist - Other20BA009185 Orange Street10/28/20  12:00

civil issue

Welfare Check20BA009184 Hersey Dr10/28/20  11:42

welfare check Hersey Dr

Larceny - Other20BA009183 Merchants Row / ASA BLOOMER BLDNG10/28/20  11:15

larceny Merchants Row

Assist - Other20BA009182 N Main St10/28/20  11:08

Paper work to court
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Assist - Agency20BA009181 The Jungle10/28/20  10:31

agency assist barre city

Background Investigation20BA009180 Fourth Street10/28/20   9:53

Supervisory Duties - Case review20BA009179 4th10/28/20   9:38

Footpatrol20BA009178 N Main St / Seminary St10/28/20   8:14

footpatrol n main st

Accident - Non Reportable20BA009177 North Main St10/28/20   8:07

Parking - General Violation20BA009176 Mathewson Playground10/28/20   7:14

Vehicle towed to Action Towing

Noise20BA009175 Summer Street10/28/20   6:57

Noise on Summer St.

Traffic Stop20BA009174 Berlin St10/28/20   1:06

Traffic stop for no registration on Berlin St.

Traffic Stop20BA009173 Washington St / Quaility Mkt10/28/20   0:20

Traffic stop for no visible registration  on Washington St.

Suspicious Vehicle20BA009172 Circle St / Green St10/27/20  23:29

Suspicious vehicle reported in the area of Circle St.

Supervisory Duties - Case review20BA009171 Fourth St10/27/20  23:13

Supervisory Duties- Case Review

Traffic Stop20BA009170 Merchant St / Maple Ave10/27/20  21:36

Traffic stop for speeding on Maple Ave.

Welfare Check20BA009169 S Main St10/27/20  21:16

Welfare check on a child at the Hollow Inn

Traffic Stop20BA009168 Maple Ave10/27/20  21:15

traffic stop for signals required on Maple ave

Traffic Stop20BA009167 Berlin St10/27/20  21:05

Traffic stop for speeding on Berlin St.

Suspicious Event20BA009165 Washington St10/27/20  20:09

Suspicious event reported on Washington Street.

Suspicious Event20BA009166 Merchant St10/27/20  20:04

Subject violating curfew on merchant st

Property - Lost20BA009164 Washington St #10/27/20  20:02

Lost wallet on Washington Street reported.

Accident - LSA20BA009163 Summer st / Jerry's Sports Tavern10/27/20  19:15

Traffic Stop20BA009162 S Main St #10/27/20  19:00

Traffic stop for speeding and failing to maintain lanes on S. Main St.

Mental Health Issue20BA009161 Pearl St10/27/20  18:41
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Mental health issue on Pearl St.

Animal Problem20BA009160 Elmore St10/27/20  18:36

Report of barking dog on Elmore Street.

Accident - Property damage only20BA009159 S Main St #10/27/20  17:26

Suspicious Event20BA009158 Cow Pasture10/27/20  17:12

suspicious event at the Cow Pasture

Noise20BA009157 Summer Street10/27/20  16:13

noise summer st

Animal Problem20BA009156 Granite St10/27/20  14:48

animal problem granite st

Assist - Agency20BA009155 Park St10/27/20  14:35

Assist Park St

Traffic Stop20BA009154 Keith Ave / Summer St10/27/20  14:32

traffic stop Summer ST

TRO/FRO Service20BA009153 South Main St10/27/20  13:18

TRO service barre city

Surveillance20BA009152 Fourth Street10/27/20  12:27

Assist - Agency20BA009151 S Main St10/27/20  11:54

agency assist s main st

Directed Patrol - Other20BA009150 Ayers Street10/27/20  11:50

Directed patrol for CVCC

Suspicious Event20BA009149 Ayer St10/27/20  11:20

Custodial Interference - NonReportable20BA009148 Bolster Ave10/27/20  11:05

Public assist N. Main St

Suspicious Vehicle20BA009147 Ayers St10/27/20  10:51

Suspicious vehicle

911 Hangup20BA009146 North Main St10/27/20  10:12

911 hang up n main st

Assist - Agency20BA009145 Prospect St10/27/20   9:25

agency assist barre city

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009144 Ayer St10/27/20   9:24

Motor vehicle complaint

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009143 Ayer St10/27/20   9:23

Motor vehicle complaint

Assist - Public20BA009142 Fourth St10/27/20   8:58

public assist barre city

Threats/Harassment20BA009141 Hawes Pl10/27/20   8:43

threats/harassment barre city
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Accident - Property damage only20BA009140 Richardson Rd / Jorgenson Ln10/27/20   7:26

Noise20BA009138 North Main St10/27/20   6:21

Directed Patrol - Other20BA009139 Brooklyn St / Branch10/27/20   6:15

Traffic Stop20BA009137 Franklin St10/27/20   1:37

Threats/Harassment20BA009136 Perry St10/26/20  21:00

Threatening texts reported in Barre City.

Assault - Simple20BA009135 Hawes Place10/26/20  20:35

Assault on Hawes Place

Threats/Harassment20BA009134 Barre City10/26/20  19:50

Reported disorderly conduct by phone.

Burglary20BA009133 Prospect St10/26/20  19:45

Traffic Stop20BA009132 Merchant St10/26/20  19:42

Traffic stop for no illumination on Merchant Street.

Threats/Harassment20BA009131 N Main St10/26/20  17:24

Threats/Harassment complaint on N Main St

Suspicious Event20BA009130 Pearl St10/26/20  15:45

Drugs - Suspicious20BA009129 North Main St10/26/20  15:06

Assist - Agency20BA009128 Plain St / Warren St10/26/20  15:04

Welfare Check20BA009127 Plain St / Warren St10/26/20  14:43

Directed Patrol - Motor Vehicle20BA009126 Parkside Terrace10/26/20  14:24

Traffic Stop20BA009125 Parkside Terrace10/26/20  14:04

Trespass20BA009124 North Main St10/26/20  13:21

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009123 Fourth Street10/26/20  12:34

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009122 Fourth Street10/26/20  12:32

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009121 Fourth St10/26/20  12:28

Assist - Agency20BA009120 Fourth St10/26/20  12:11
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Welfare Check20BA009119 South Main St10/26/20  12:06

Threats/Harassment20BA009118 Fourth St10/26/20  11:57

Directed Patrol - Motor Vehicle20BA009117 Parkside Terrace10/26/20  11:19

Assist - Other20BA009116 North Main St10/26/20  11:03

Suspicious Event20BA009115 Merchants Row / ASA BLOOMER BLDNG10/26/20  10:52

911 Hangup20BA009114 North Main St10/26/20  10:33

Assist - Public20BA009113 Pearl St10/26/20   9:51

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009112 Fourth St10/26/20   9:46

Supervisory Duties - Case review20BA009111 4th10/26/20   8:47

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009110 Brooklyn Street10/26/20   7:00

Prisoner20BA009109 Fourth St10/26/20   1:31

Intoxication20BA009108 Washington St10/26/20   0:25

Intoxicated male on Washington St.

Suspicious Person20BA00910710/26/20   0:10

Suspicious Vehicle20BA009106 Tremont Street10/25/20  20:53

suspicious vehicle

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009105 Eastern Ave10/25/20  20:37

motor vehicle complaint

Prisoner20BA009104 Fourth St10/25/20  20:28

Prisoner20BA009103 Fourth St10/25/20  20:20

Prisoner20BA009102 Fourth St10/25/20  20:18

Suspicious Event20BA009101 Highgate Dr10/25/20  19:19

Report of a disturbance at Highgate Apartments.

Assault - Aggravated20BA009100 Highgate Dr10/25/20  19:10
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            PRESS RELEASE

INCIDENT:   20BA009100

OFFICER:  Officer Gaylord, Corporal Frey, K9 Mike, Montpelier PD, Berlin PD, Barre Town PD, VSP 

Middlesex, Orange County Sheriff’s Department. 

DATE/TIME:  October 25, 2020 1910 hours

LOCATION: 45 Highgate Dr #96 Barre, Vermont 

VIOLATION/ ACCUSSED:

Keith Garrison DOB: 05/19/1994: Aggravated Assault, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 

1024 (a) (4). : Aggravated Disorderly Conduct, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 

1026(a). : Simple Assault, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 1023. : Simple Assault on a 

Police Officer, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 1028. : Resisting Arrest, a violation of 

Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 3017.

Theodore Garrison DOB: 05/12/1964: Impeding a Police Officer, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes 

Annotated § 3001. : Aggravated Disorderly Conduct, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 

1026(a).   Hindering Arrest, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 3018.

Christina Garrison DOB: 09/24/1988: Impeding a Police Officer, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes 

Annotated § 3001. : Aggravated Disorderly Conduct, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 

1026(a).   Hindering Arrest, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 3018. 

Blake Portzeba DOB: 10/01/1989: Impeding a Police Officer, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes 

Annotated § 3001. : Aggravated Disorderly Conduct, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 

1026(a). : Violation of an Abuse Prevention Order, an order against stalking or sexual assault, a violation of 

Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 1030. : Hindering Arrest, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes 

Annotated § 3018. : Resisting Arrest, a violation of Title 13 Vermont Statutes Annotated § 3017.

 

SUMMARY OF INCIDENT:  On October 25, 2020 at approximately 1910 hours, second shift responded to 

a report of some type of physical altercation on going at the Highgate Apartments . On arrival they found a 
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male identified as Blake Portzeba laying on the ground with several wounds to his head. Upon further 

investigation officers discovered that Blake Portzeba had been assaulted by Keith Garrison . While 

investigation another involved subject called for officers to come to an apartment as Keith Garrison was 

about to fight his father, Theodore Garrison. Officers went to the apartment Keith Garrison assaulted one 

of the officers. Officers attempted to take Keith Garrison into custody but his father , Theodore Garrison 

and his sister, Christina Garrison attempted to impede and hinder the officer’s lawful arrest . Keith Garrison 

struck one officer multiple times in the head causing him injury . Keith Garrison was tased and taken into 

custody, while taking Keith Garrison into custody, Blake Portzeba then attempted to prevent officers from 

taking Keith Garrison into custody. The K9 Unit was deployed to keep the officers from being further 

assaulted by subject on scene. Keith Garrison was arrested and lodged on $10,000 bail. Theodore 

Garrison was arrested and lodged on $2,500 bail. Blake Portzeba was arrested and lodged on $2,500 bail. 

Christina Garrison was arrested and then released on a flash citation. All parties are due to appear at the 

Washington County Superior Court on October 26, 2020 at 1230 hours.
Domestic Disturbance20BA009099 Chatot St10/25/20  19:09

Property Return / Disposal20BA009098 Fourth St10/25/20  18:57

Disposed of property left at BCPD past 15 days.

Suspicious Event20BA009097 Hall St10/25/20  18:47

Traffic Stop20BA009096 Bugbee Ave / Summer St10/25/20  18:23

Traffic stop on Bugbee Ave for headlight out.

Welfare Check20BA009095 S Main St10/25/20  17:46

Welfare check on S Main Street.

Threats/Harassment20BA009094 Summer St10/25/20  17:40

Prisoner20BA009093 Fourth St10/25/20  14:45

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009092 Fourth St10/25/20  14:38

prisoner lodging barre city

Property - Found20BA009091 N Main St #10/25/20  11:52

property found n main st

Prisoner20BA009090 Fourth St10/25/20  11:30

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA009089 Fourth St10/25/20  11:27

Prisoner lodging Barre City.

Suspicious Event20BA009088 S Main St10/25/20  10:20

Suspicious event on S. Main St.

Domestic Assault - Misd20BA009087 Berlin St10/25/20   9:36

domestic assault Berlin St

Domestic Disturbance20BA009086 Pearl St10/25/20   9:04

domestic disturbance Pearl St

Welfare Check20BA009084 Summer Street10/25/20   7:41
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Welfare check on Summer St.

Transport - Prisoner20BA009085 Fourth Street10/25/20   6:01

Assist - Public20BA009083 Pearl St Ext10/25/20   4:43

Citizen assist

Overdose20BA009082 N Main St10/25/20   3:41

Overdose on North Main St.

Suspicious Event20BA009081 East St10/25/20   3:19

Suspicious event on East St.

Disturbance20BA009080 Fairview St10/25/20   2:43

Argument on Fairview St.

Assist - Public20BA009079 Fairview St10/25/20   2:11

Verbal argument on Fairview St.

Assist - Public20BA009078 Barre City10/25/20   1:40

Noise20BA009076 Prospect St10/24/20  23:01

Noise complaint on Prospect St

Prisoner20BA009077 Fourth Street10/24/20  23:01

Domestic Assault - Felony20BA009075 S Main St10/24/20  21:49

Domestic Assault on S Main St

Traffic Stop20BA009074 Merchants Row10/24/20  21:15

traffic stop for one way lanes and roadways on Merchants Row

Assist - Public20BA009073 Grant Ave10/24/20  20:50

Domestic Disturbance20BA009072 High Holburn St10/24/20  20:02

VIN verification20BA009071 Hall Street10/24/20  18:06

Assist - Agency20BA009070 Maple Ave10/24/20  17:33

Juvenile Problem20BA009069 Bromur St10/24/20  17:27

Assist - Public20BA009068 Hall Street10/24/20  17:01

Domestic Disturbance20BA009067 Chatot St10/24/20  14:07

Verbal argument Chatot St.

Assist - Public20BA009066 Washington St10/24/20  14:02

Assisted business on Washington Street.

Accident - Property damage only20BA009065 Prospect St10/24/20  12:10

Motor vehicle accident on Prospect St.
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Alarm - Security20BA009064 N Main St10/24/20  11:47

Alarm on N. Main St.

Runaway20BA009063 N Main St10/24/20  11:02

Family Dispute on N Main Street.

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009062 S Main St10/24/20   9:19

Report of vehicle on S Main Street and the operator was throwing Twisted Tea cans out the window.

Threats/Harassment20BA009061 Bailey St10/24/20   8:49

Threatening complaint on Bailey St.

Suspicious Person20BA009060 Tremont St10/24/20   5:19

suspicious person Tremont ST

Alarm - Security20BA009059 Washington St10/24/20   4:19

alarm washington st

Larceny - Other20BA009058 Brook Street10/24/20   3:32

Missing firearm on Brook St.

Overdose20BA009057 Highgate Dr10/24/20   3:27

overdose Highgate Drive

Juvenile Problem20BA009056 Church Street10/24/20   2:30

juvenile problem barre city

Mental Health Issue20BA009055 Pearl Street10/24/20   2:27

Traffic Stop20BA009054 Washington St / College St10/24/20   1:08

Traffic stop for speeding on Washington St.

Traffic Stop20BA009052 N Main St10/23/20  22:39

Traffic stop for turn signal violation

Disorderly Conduct20BA009053 Highgate Drive10/23/20  22:03

Disorderly conduct, people fighting on Highgate Dr.

Assist - Other20BA009051 Merchant St10/23/20  20:29

Welfare check requested

Medical - Ambulance Transport - Emergency20BA009050 Maple Ave10/23/20  20:16

Intoxicated male transported by BCEMS

Assist - Public20BA009049 CVH / UVMC10/23/20  19:33

Public assist, give Barre resident a ride from hospital.

Assist - Agency20BA009048 Seminary St10/23/20  19:28

Assisted BCEMS with a male experiencing a mental health crisis

Noise20BA009047 Bromur St10/23/20  19:21

Noise complaint on Bromur St.

Noise20BA009046 N Main St10/23/20  18:54

Noise complaint N. Main St.

Assist - Public20BA009045 Bergeron Street10/23/20  18:48

Public assist Bergeron St.
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Mental Health Issue20BA009044 Pearl St10/23/20  17:56

Mental health issue Pearl St.

Assist - Other20BA009043 N Main St10/23/20  17:40

Assist on N. Main St.

Suspicious Event20BA009042 Vt Route 6210/23/20  17:35

Suspicious event reported on Route 62

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009041 Route 6210/23/20  17:28

Traffic stop on Route 62

Larceny - from Building20BA009040 Spaulding St10/23/20  17:16

Larceny reported on Spaulding St.

Suspicious Event20BA009039 Highgate Apt10/23/20  16:17

Suspicious event Highgate Dr.

Assault - Simple20BA009038 S Main St10/23/20  16:06

simple assault S Main St

Disorderly Conduct20BA009037 West Second St10/23/20  16:04

Disorderly complaint on West St.

Sexual Assault20BA009036 Brook Street10/23/20  15:26

Drug take back20BA009035 City Hall10/23/20  14:52

assist other Barre City

Arrest Warrant - In State20BA009034 South Main St10/23/20  14:32

arrest warrant in state S Main St

Property Return / Disposal20BA009033 Fourth Street10/23/20  14:00

TRO/FRO Violation20BA009032 Hill Street10/23/20  13:56

Assist - Agency20BA009031 Fourth Street10/23/20  13:14

agency assist barre city

Accident - Injury to person(s)20BA009030 Washington St10/23/20  12:19

Motor vehicle accident on S. Main St.

Assist - Agency20BA009029 East St10/23/20  11:48

agency assist barre city

Suspicious Person20BA009028 N Main St / Seminary St10/23/20  11:42

suspicious person Seminary St

Suspicious Event20BA009027 Church St10/23/20  10:45

Suspicious event on Church St.

Property Return / Disposal20BA009026 Fourth St10/23/20  10:07

Suspicious Event20BA009025 N Main St / Granite St10/23/20   8:31

suspicious event barre city

Alarm - Security20BA009024 N Main St10/23/20   8:11
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alarm n main st

Traffic Stop20BA009023 N Main St / 6th10/23/20   6:56

Traffic stop for illumination required on N Main Street

Mental Health Issue20BA009022 Pearl St10/23/20   6:31

Assist - Agency20BA009021 South Barre Road10/23/20   5:54

Assist to BTPD, security alarm activation on South Barre RD.

Assist - Agency20BA009020 Hilltop Inn10/23/20   5:34

Back up Berlin PD, service of a citation on Airport Rd.

Supervisory Duties - Case review20BA009019 Fourth St10/23/20   2:05

Supervisory Duties- Case Review

Assist - Other20BA009018 Ayer St / S Main St10/23/20   1:39

Suspicious Event20BA009017 Charles Street10/23/20   1:21

C. W. saw five or six teenage kids running from the Charles St area, thinks neighbor's car was vandalized.

Trespass20BA009016 Playground 200010/23/20   0:04

Vehicle at Playground 2000 after hours

Trespass20BA009015 N Main St10/23/20   0:01

Juvenile Problem20BA009014 S Main St10/22/20  22:23

Larceny - Other20BA009013 River St10/22/20  21:08

Report of a larceny on River St.

Domestic Disturbance20BA009012 Granite Street10/22/20  20:38

Directed Patrol - Other20BA00901110/22/20  20:00

Directed Patrol Fourth Street

Suspicious Vehicle20BA009010 Fourth Street10/22/20  19:33

Disorderly conduct from a motor vehicle reported at BCPD

Assist - Other20BA009009 Fairview St10/22/20  18:36

Suspicious Vehicle20BA009008 N Main Street10/22/20  18:06

Motor vehicle complaint on North Main St.

Assist - Public20BA009007 N Main St10/22/20  17:53

Public assist over the phone

TRO/FRO Service20BA009006 S Main St10/22/20  17:31

TRO service on Park Street.

Suspicious Event20BA009005 S Main Street10/22/20  17:17

Assault - Simple20BA009004 Seminary St10/22/20  17:10

Assault at the Good Samaritan
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Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009003 N Main St10/22/20  16:31

mv complaint barre city

Motor Vehicle Complaint20BA009002 Eastern Ave10/22/20  16:22

Disorderly Conduct20BA009001 Cliff Street10/22/20  16:14

dc cliff st

Assist - Agency20BA009000 South Main St10/22/20  16:03

agency assist n main st

Property Return / Disposal20BA008999 Fourth St10/22/20  15:47

Property Return Fourth Street

Suspicious Event20BA00899810/22/20  15:40

Suspicious event on N. Main St.

Juvenile Problem20BA008997 Highgate Apts10/22/20  15:28

juvenile problem highate dr

Disturbance20BA008996 Fairview St10/22/20  15:14

Disturbance on Fairview St.

Alarm - Security20BA008995 N Main St10/22/20  14:33

alarm n main st

Larceny - Other20BA008994 Third Street10/22/20  13:55

larceny other Third St

Assist - Other20BA008993 Pearl St10/22/20  13:44

Assist on Pearl St.

Traffic Stop20BA008992 N Main St / Fifth St10/22/20  13:18

traffic stop n main st

Welfare Check20BA008991 Homeless10/22/20  13:08

Welfare check in Barre City.

Trespass20BA008990 Prospect St / Behind Gusto's10/22/20  13:07

trespass Prospect st

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA008989 Fourth St10/22/20  12:42

Prisoner release Barre City.

Prisoner - Lodging/Releasing20BA008988 Fourth St10/22/20  12:32

Prisoner release Barre City.

Welfare Check20BA008987 Merchant St10/22/20  12:19

Welfare check

Assist - Agency20BA008986 Ayer St10/22/20  12:18

Admin Meeting

Disturbance20BA008985 Bromur St Apts10/22/20  11:48

disturbance Bromur St

Animal Problem20BA008984 Bromur St Apts10/22/20  11:23

animal problem Bromur st
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Assist - Other20BA008983 N Main St10/22/20  10:53

Assist N. Main St.

Trespass20BA008982 S Main St10/22/20   9:22

trespass s main st

Welfare Check20BA008981 Park St10/22/20   8:51

welfare check Park St

Violation of Conditions of Release20BA008980 Brook St10/22/20   8:24

VCOR Brook St

Mental Health Issue20BA008979 Pearl St10/22/20   6:12

Overdose20BA008975 Keith Ave10/22/20   1:10

Assisted BCEMS with an Overdose at Downstreet Rentals

 245Total Incidents
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